. E 45 B EH 5m o9

M I D I ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

T 2357~ / ER % ENGINEER INSTRUCTIONS(E.L.)

TFiE¥E~m5%: | El- 8558 (BTSRRI A -
HK- 2048
TiEw5%: | J 861 Tk AR
epE N | R Tepr g - | AIE
TiRIEE: | BAREYMU-IITE FHA: | 14/11/2024
OERE&SNIFES | ORESHIIEN / RER OT- O $rTiE¥RE QT-
SRS/ B2 E R IR AR B B iRat
EZFRIgRMIE: EREPHERE
O] #1584 B.M. O] IITHRE, AREE O R<=
] TEE4 B.M. O i L &4/ 185 O] $RiE
] B4 B.M. O] sk &S maRAE O 7H&ER
[ EAth:
RE: i
s M HERHIN L
i
Sohk_ESIESREER: 07/01/2025
B A
O] Efees | O @ [ $ities [ &b ] 4 ] sebits
[] £REEES [ 3E#EMHHF O] &ERESES (O] &I (] ¥REE%E [ ERHiF
[ Bs g iiges (] S5+E8 (] =R (] Hetmesstan ] =l
O &5 O] @b ] Eftd:
g8
(] 17IHEB (] sEpF O &E51E6 ] sEHHF (] #REEp BChpEs [ ITFzEE ] sEMI4
(] £RE&EB [ =R [1QSEB [ sE@ERiE (] HhBgesTs [ k4 [ $#HEE ] sEME
AN ESF AR EfIZEE )
[pmdgyR - HK-2048 BHEHEE - vl



wai
鉛筆


I8 RIS 50%

DRAWING REGISTER

Pl =1 Receiving Date (78 17225 - i Al

THE47% Project Title: TIEEF|%E 23

TSRS 225 B B (R FBRAR) A

THZEYE Project No:  J-861 H

43&%¥ Distributed To
T 24
Al1u
111
RIS (E[ElER =T 4wk
Drg. No. Drawing Title Revision No.

861-PJ01 A85ES T 1] -
861-PJ02 48554+ 2| -
861-BDO1 li] 5 SRR I 1 I 3| -
861-BD02 [i] 5 B A 0 T[] 4| -
861-AGO1 A A SR A 22 e = i (R 5| -
861-AGO1(1) R ARG SR R E (R RS (Mg | 6 | -
861-AG02 8 1p A SRR 2 8N B2 i GBS 7| -
861-AG02(1) 1 G2 SR TR R GBS (W) gl -
861-AG03 A A SRR 22 6T = I (G A 9| -
861-AG03(1) A SRS T R I GRS (R | 10| -
861-SD-PMU-3001 |f7 & [ 11| -
12| -

FlLH H£1H




EG-DWG4

ERKBE sraa 18 3l Rk
MIDI" Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |5 Bl|& % | 2024.11.6 %e(361-PJ01
f& X 18 R|HAH 20241113 B E[16m
B 28 e i E
o0
20 ‘
@ 1336 £,
<
QN
< - 0

— N
[ &3S
O =
° EENA S
\ 0.2 Y
RO. —
—ra /
\ ::Q/
\ .
A
SCALE 2:1
TE%RU-861 |[Higcesew
% 18| 488NF ® B | "
2 ¥ X86634 8 1
A TV




EG-DWG4

) E45 B sman A5 B 4 5
: MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |4l B8 £ | 2024.11.6 B 9%|861-PJ0?2
f& ok B AR 20241113 |BR 2|12
B HA o il B
60
30 .
q @ 181 £,
<t
! N
|
> .
[ &S ES A
S LSS )
° AN N
| 22 S
RO. —
+s
\ ::S/
A -
A
SCALE 2:1
Ti29R-861 | |lcEsd
% 48BN T ® B | W
¥ i 88 s
B et TR v




EG-DWG4

B sran %2 5 ) ¥t 2%
MIDI" Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |4l gg*g;; 2024.11.6 5| 861-RBD01
f& ex 18 % 3Kk [2024.11.13 |8 B] 4
B HA it &£ u g
@ 14*50.5mmE 1L 200
125
39 86 128.5 171.5
o9 ‘
r |
B 3
== g & 81837,
@7
- o 21 5mm filF
e { S s
3 | 3
L | I
Y
oo T T T 3=
I 125
| 139, 86
| s el
| AR AR '
|0, [ |l
TR |
2 8
| |
I
| == | >
I === o
| |
| =
| O
I
— =
: //,_\\\ ———! ﬁl:l:l:/j_\‘l%l\
| ‘ N 18] 200
)/ A st 100 100
e pssEy| s w7
l\ ) EES N 2NOS M12 S/S BOLT & NUT Q3 — © ] g
\ RO2R —FEQ R (L:175mm)
\ = / \ \
AN /// = - H837-PJ02
T N M16 S/S BOLT & NUT
ZF e 175_4 _5837—pyot  \{LEmm)
T5R)-861 |[thiE[cesex "
% 18| [ e sRaE i TE ® B |
Pt X86645 BE] | .
2 e MLLYEER TR |V




EG-DWG4

. X4 HE sraa Rl ¥
MIDI" Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |4 B|EFFEZS | 2024.11.6 95 | 861-BD02
f& & 18 A% | B | 20241113 [ By
B A it &£ il B
@ 14*50mm E7L 2*1.5mm @ @183,
125 | 260 )
1_,_39 T | 31 \ 299 /
g S | :
} o
(@] — O O \9
o ] O O
~— — +—
=== | S
(@]
Lﬂl_ : B
l
o v
[/ R 260 I
125 95 100 65
: [ 39, 8
M ' H———— e T = e e B PN A2
: 0,] #|il:l:l:l:l:l:l:l:l:l:l:li o | = = SRS
| N o 229
2 | S| o P ke
| )
| — ([@»]
| === | @ %H =+
| | T
| = 20 1.5
| | o
|
| |
/),/ ‘ \\ I MgLEGSSrﬁfn)BOLT & NUT 100 65 M(1L?6§4§n)BOLT & NUT
| & —£ 119.5 seft \r"w mn—"
“ T \ ) i m{ 2 |2
=S —at :
\ R0.2 ::2 < / I
\ ::2 / 16 16
N - // 837-PJ02
~—___-- H837—PJ01
@‘Uﬂ:/j_‘—\‘%z: ZN((IJ_:Sﬁ:gnZ]m?/S BOLT & NUT
T ESR-861 [HB|lcEaq "
% | e in LE L I
I X866‘46 ‘ # 88 s
2 e MLLYESH TRV




EG-DWG4

[ 52 S50 - 861-BDOL (i )

5%|861—AGO!

M16 S/S BOLT & NUT

[ 52 $5 45 - 861-BDOL (g FH)

g (L:65mm)
e |
i (=2 200 100 200
] 100 100 100 100_/
MJ,.M ] B / fm AEE. MULLION (M1) Vﬂ:j \
]S m 2 =) 2 / 3 EIEr
~N [ ] p 4 [ I N
N 10
. _ (111D ALUM. TRANSOM >
B T/ o\ \ —
Sk T L) 16} =
m :vm = ) N = ~—
® | | [)4.-861-PJ02 i) ro \UL:861-PI02¢uim) |
o |0 | X |3 - 2NOS M12 S/S BOLT & NUT ®l >
i | 38 8 . 8
wEEE 8| [F:861-PJ0L G (L:175mm) ® |
i — . - Ay ED)
3 J Y ) T7:861-PIOLG]] = aiall
.._,mu m.1 GASKET N | ALUM. ADAPTOR(AD2) gl 2|~
B 3 h= ——— —= | &
SIS o : > ] e
W_.m 12mm HEAT STRENGTHENED e_.aT\ ha i opll 58 \8l1s| | 1s]s] 215 {Naa HEAT STRENGTHENED GLASS LRI
£ 10 WEATHER MQEE\ s [5] wes R 2 ﬁ
@H”W s_q_.\_,_.mpmxmnm%w 1o ——ALUM. CAP(C1) 2|
PR E [EE — &
1= R i o=
- 00| @
K= /"2 "\ TYPICAL MULLION DETAL Ll 1]
5003 ) CURTAIN WALL 22|z ||
. R e
| H [of | =R




EG-DWG4

A X458 E aman A5 31 ¥ 5%
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |l E|&#8% | 2024.11.6 5R(861—AGO1T (1)
& 2k 18 | #HAM (2024116 |[BRE|4m
B #f it E B
T
4% —_ I;_g;
o0 (9 0)
Q|2
n| b
55| E
2| =2 | S
S & =
) D
o o
2|2
st | et ?‘i
= = L
REF
o
?g
N o
%‘— ;ll.'.- __Q : ﬁ[[
H Wwlm|m E'J
W [T
E].ﬂ -
ke [y
T NN g
=
g S
T3iE5%J-861 [ [cEeH
% 78| BreEniB(aRR)tHE) [ B | 0
M ¥t X86645 H 88 s
B e MLL TRV




EG-DWG4

[#] 52 35 2505 - 861-BDO2 (Jii i)

N
o
M M16 S/S BOLT & NUT
L - (L:65mm)
S|~
B | |
i |46 | 2
o |5 L 65 95
9| | © ALUM. MULLION (M3)
% == / ; -
N < 1) .
R g I IS
N - H ! _ 2NOS M12 S/S BOLT & NUI
i (L:150mm)
MM M 15, / 2 2 &
ki 11 -861-PJ02 (ki) | P o
% E M w_m_u_/u_ = = SH— mmm ~>
K | 72 | 10X HwHu’ o
PR ES! g 150 \\
, 1 -861-PJOL (i) | T= 24 |
- | i i
—1 ©
C o 2mm THK_ALUM. BACK PANFI = .
S ol ~ ALUM. ADAPTOR(AD2) T AINER =
__|n_..m ””H GASKET ~ ) As_—. ﬂtw
M.m ol ALUM. ADAPTOR(ADTY 2 A| 4 SEALED FLASHNG )
=° WEATHER SEALANT 2mm THK. ALUM. LRl
™ 12mm HEAT STRENGTHENED_GLAS WITH GASKET 5/ m@
BEA BAR (CONT.) 2| e
& WEATHER SEALANT Jes |k M5 S/S. SCREW I
@Hm sqﬂ_.moox%n%w\ o (MAX@300 C/C.) |
rfalf= M5 S/S. SCREW e LD — &
W 5 (MAX@150 C/C.) |OUTSICE ] 3mm THK ALUM. CLADDING HE
1= MODULE DIMENSION —| %R
— (SPANDREL PANEL) | <4
S i
= || a| |||
} TYPICAL MULLION DETAIL —21
5003 ) CURTAIN WALL 85 [ | % |
R W
| H [of | =R




EG-DWG4

E4 R E sras il W # 5
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |# Bl|& M & | 2024.116 |8 2%|861—-AG02 (1)
& 2 B R|#AMK (2024116 |[BLE|2m@
B A #t & B
o | o | 2
=i
o oo
Q|2
K
g
= | = | E
==
Ly D
o o
Q<
o | | B
e
ﬁ}-.:%r&
~ G
51
- vlelz|m
' M m .':f
W I
i —
S o=
T SN
= =
(@)
N
TiE9RY-861 | |cEsed "
% | exegnIiB(sER)(ge) | A :
M ¥t X86646 H 88 s
B e|MLL TRV




EG-DWG4

[ 7 5 1 - 861 -BDO2 (Jii )
S
M M16 S/S BOLT & NUT
_ (L:65mm)
ol B
00| N 260x125x20mm THK. ALUM. ANGLE
o2 ] (3] o - BRACKET (L=200mm)(BK2)
o | |2 .
95 100__\ 65
. [[11] JLTT \
s | ©o \ _ . _—
Z|=| o e | z] o SEERE
83| 2NOS M12 S/S BOLT & z& fo / t _ ! _ SR
SIS (L:150mm) | S VO SRV I V1) O =
| i LRV
R|E= A =R @~ 4
® | S = £ [R.:861-PJ02iisil) | & = 5
K 8 g
=@ X u_m_u_u_ 150 — _ g
SEEE [}.:861-PJ0L ()| | ® ® >
% | || | :
- % T . fepe
X R A|m_.cz_. >c>3%x D2 = = BR|H
C Z"1.5mm THK. PVC __ GASKET |z,n
S mﬁ SEALED FLASHING __ - = -
RS 2mm THK. ALUM —f —
ﬂm BAR (CONT.) \ 7$ R Wi e AT /|;3I3 HEAT STRENGTHENED GLASS ﬁ M
o2 ] 1
Bo 25 [15] s — M|~
e =N E
£ sﬁma_._mm mﬂmzw ALUM. CAP(C1) 2 ﬁ
@H.m WITH BACKER ROD [ OUTSIDE | 2|
= 3mn) THK ALUM. CLADDING Il
N 200 MODULE DIMENSION HE
= (SPANDREL PANEL) —| %8
a Ll
K= 9 TYPICAL MULLION DETAIL Al 1]
. CURTAIN WALL =1
5004 22 e 2 @)
. 5 [ oM
A |m H [ =R




EG-DWG4

ENI0E sran

X 5l

) ¥t 5%

MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |4 B |&0 48 X

2024.11.6 5%|861—-AG03 (1)

& X 18 S| KM |2024.11.6 ol =—{ DY
EE #t I B
N %
o0 o
2|
|
O Y| &
T| T —
= | = | S5
c|c
o | da
o o
2|2
s | g | B
— —_ [LE:_
s
L L[
= op %
H buil]3 Q = | IE
I B B =
W
u I
® &
| | = = )E
g iy
S =
N
TiE9RY-861 | |cEsed "
% | EcpEnIiB(gsR)(gE) (& A y
4 Ft XB6646 H 88 %
B e|MLL TRV




' PJO1 4885701 : \:l
| PJO2 4835/F : 4fH |

O J

r
I ¥

7
137!

_Hu.-oH 488011 ¢ mi ,
| PJO2 4855/ : 4fH | | ,

%

5
| o
= \5002/
g g
E|l !
(=]
2
1/F
+3.5 =4
A@ Bl o
>l 8
W/ e
My
4
[+
gl s
N
o o~
8
G/F
+0.0 ofF—
|.$I-|u].muv1w

gz _

_‘am-

PART ELEVATION
FOR CURTAIN WALL

(BY OTHERS)

1675

200

1475

PART PLAN
FOR CURTAIN WALL

(BY OTHERS)

PART PLAN
FOR CURTAIN WALL

PJO1 483m
PJO2 48in

J@ \. 294x148x25KG/M UNVERSAL BEAM

(1)
g 004/, —294x148x25KG/M UNNERSAL BEAM

3250
3500 (FLOOR HEIGHT)

2550
3600
3500 (FLOGR HEIGHT)

\j TYPICAL SECTION
/(\\ FOR CURTAIN WALL

3250
3500 (FLOOR HEIGHT)

3600
3500 (FLOOR HEIGHT)

G/F
0.0

9 TYPICAL SECTION
//M\ FOR CURTAIN WALL

NOTE ¢

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm.

2. ALL ELEVATIONS ARE VIEWED FROM OUTSIDE.
3. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE
BEFORE FABRICATION.

LEGEND :

/ X1 —DETAIL MARK NO.
\x001—REFER SHEET NO.
1. FF.L ——FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

2. SFL ——STRUCTURAL FLOOR LEVEL
3. (/) -—REVERSED DETAL

W] NE [ REViSED [er

CLIENT :
MILLION BASE PROPERTIES LIMITED

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :
mé YW S ASSOCINTES LTY:
BB WAL A = ARy

MAIN CONTRACTOR :

SR TREAR A

HIEN LEE ENGINEERING CO., _.._._u.

MAEEETinzA
MIDI avsmiow rapricator L.
Units 6-8, Sunray Industrial Centre, 1/F

610 Cha Kwo Ling Road, Kowloon

Tel:23489211-4  Fax( mmmvmdﬂmmm

JOB NO. : J—-861

PROJECT :
PROPOSED RESIDENDTIAL
DEVELOPMENT AT NOS. 3-6
GLENEALY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

LEGEND :

[TGO1A1] 8mm HEAT STRENGTHENED GLASS

+ 12mm AR SPACE + 10mm TEMPERED GLASS (IGU)
[TGOTA2] 8mm HEAT STRENGTHENED GLASS

+ 12mm AR SPACE + 8mm TEMPERED GLASS (IGU)
[TGOTA3] 8mm HEAT STRENGTHENED GLASS

WITH FRIT (FROSTED) AT SURFACE #2

+ 12mm AR SPACE + 10mm TEMPERED GLASS (IGU)
[TGOTA4] 8mm HEAT STRENGTHENED GLASS

+ 12mm AR SPACE + 12mm TEMPERED GLASS (IGU)

12mm HEAT STRENGTHENED GLASS
(rc0z ] W/2mm THK. ALUM. BACK PANEL

TGO7 | 10mm CLEAR TEMPERED GLASS

[T5] 3mm THK ALUM. CLADDING
DARK GREY COLOUR CODE: KM3E97023C
(*ALL CURTAIN WALL MULLION
& TRANSOM FRAME IN DARK GREY COLOUR)
< — SUPPORT POINT (WIND LOAD + DEAD LOAD)
4~ SUPPORT POINT (WIND LOAD)
S.J. —STACK JOINT REF TO J8§1-SD-CW-5016

TILE :
PART ELEVATION
FOR CURTAIN WALL

DATE : 06—Nov.—24 | SCALE : 1:50(A1)

DRAWN BY :Asing CHECKED BY :

DWG NO. : JB61—-SD—PMU-3001 [REV. : —

WT stamp_1.bmp




	J861幕牆 鋁掛碼拆圖圖則表2024.11.11
	J861幕牆 鋁碼拆圖24.11.7 Model
	J861幕牆 鋁碼拆圖24.11.7 Model
	J861幕牆 鋁碼拆圖24.11.7 Model
	J861幕牆 鋁碼拆圖24.11.7 Model
	J861幕牆 鋁碼拆圖24.11.7 Model
	J861幕牆 鋁碼拆圖24.11.7 Model
	J861幕牆 鋁碼拆圖24.11.7 Model
	J861幕牆 鋁碼拆圖24.11.7 Model
	J861幕牆 鋁碼拆圖24.11.7 Model
	J861幕牆 鋁碼拆圖24.11.7 Model

